Team, 760 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

New York State USBC
Final PrizeListing

80th NY S Women's Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 TowneRock N Bowl 135 2,850 $940.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
2 Sedk Insurance 379 2,803 $620.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
3 KJIPK 430 2,746 $380.00 Kingston USBC WBA
4  EdgeBowlers 408 2,693 $260.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
5 Bowling For Soup 224 2,675 $220.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
6 Voelker's Bowling Center 267 2,661 $160.00 Tonawandas USBC
7 Clover Lanes 433 2,625 $60.00 Rochester USBC BA
7  ObrezaTrucking 56 2,625 $60.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,700.00
Team, 600-759, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Jamestown Bowling 3 312 2,674 $1,400.00 Jamestown AreaUSBC
2 Rachd'sGirls 181 2,509 $900.00 RomeNY USBC
3 The Gamblers 266 2,491 $800.00 Norwich USBC
4  Hansen Farms 154 2,488 $700.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
5 MiassisDragon 272 2,487 $584.00 Hudson Valley USBC
6 Jack'sNight Strikers 460 2,465 $464.00 Earlville USBC
7 Bug Off Pest Control 189 2,460 $404.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
7 NYCPick MeUp 292 2,460 $404.00 New York City USBC
9 BlissBar & Grill 186 2,452 $344.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
10 Thing Two 134 2,446 $324.00 Genesee Region USBC
11  Sunset Sweesties 304 2,438 $316.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
12 MYD3 352 2,423 $304.00 EarlvilleUSBC
13 Jamestown Bowling 2 311 2,414 $284.00 Jamestown Area USBC
14 NiceRack 392 2,409 $264.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
15 Hampton Buddies 387 2,406 $244.00 Longlsland USBC
16 KPA1l 221 2,402 $224.00 Adirondack USBC
17 MYD2 351 2,401 $216.00 EarlvilleUSBC
18 Laschicas 98 2,396 $204.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
19 Ragusa's Repair 60 2,395 $196.00 Auburn USBC WBA
20 Catering Plus 388 2,387 $180.00 Jamestown Area USBC
20 MedinaLanes 439 2,387 $180.00 Genesee Region USBC
22  Just A Little 307 2,383 $168.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
22 Barbecue Recreation 1 404 2,383 $168.00 Troy USBC
22  Smokin' Bandits 437 2,383 $168.00 IthacaUSBC
25 Road Runners 18 2,377 $160.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
26 MissBehavin Mama's 232 2,376 $156.00 PennYan-Dundee USBC WBA
27  Travelling Six 27 2,371 $152.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
28 Classic Ladies 163 2,370 $148.00 Longlsland USBC
29 Salt City Sweethearts 250 2,365 $144.00 Fulton USBC WBA
30 BudGirls 52 2,360 $140.00 RomeNY USBC
31 KPA2 222 2,358 $134.00 Adirondack USBC
31 Peter Allen 95 2,358 $134.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
33  Social Butterflies 123 2,357 $128.00 UticaUSBC WBA
34 King Pin Ladies 432 2,355 $124.00 Adirondack USBC
35 North Pole 417 2,350 $120.00 Genesee Region USBC
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36 SuzCrew 173 2,348 $60.00 Westchester County USBC
36 Family & Friends 16 2,348 $60.00 Hudson Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $11,100.00

Team, 599 and Under, Handicapped

Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 PierceMilling 146 2,527 $1,300.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
2 RLM Landscaping 344 2,493 $840.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
3 MtnTop Chicks 90 2,485 $780.00 Columbia Greene USBC
4  Staib's Farm 228 2,484 $680.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
5 Bowling Aces 273 2,480 $560.00 Genesee Region USBC
6 Graham's Girls 183 2,460 $440.00 RomeNY USBC
7 Steamy Rollers 192 2,450 $420.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
8 AlleyCats1 262 2,447 $360.00 Troy USBC
9 The Caboose 317 2,422 $340.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
10 Fantastic Four 315 2,417 $304.00 Southern Tier USBC
11 Woodettes 360 2,412 $284.00 Tri-County NY USBC
12 Misfits 139 2,409 $256.00 Tri-County NY USBC
13 Bergy Lures 367 2,407 $236.00 Auburn USBC WBA
14  Catskill Pheasantry 103 2,406 $220.00 Tri-County NY USBC
15 Bowling Bandits 89 2,405 $208.00 Columbia Greene USBC
16  Town Mechanical 115 2,401 $200.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
17  Shot Shooters 201 2,399 $192.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
18 A&D Ceramics?2 251 2,398 $180.00 Watertown USBC
19 2+2 416 2,397 $176.00 CanandaiguaUSBC
20 Bug Offs Gang 374 2,396 $172.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
21 Tina's Debs 371 2,395 $168.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
22 Sanford's Sales 122 2,393 $164.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
23 Waysidelrish Pub 121 2,391 $160.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
24  Lessord's 131 2,390 $156.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
25 Total Clean Ups 202 2,386 $152.00 Hudson Valey USBC
26 NYC Dynomite 296 2,385 $148.00 New York City USBC
27  American Legion Post 1107 62 2,384 $144.00 Auburn USBC WBA
28 Donna's Four 179 2,373 $136.00 Southern Tier USBC
28 Bi-Polar Bowlers 357 2,373 $136.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
28 Kathy'sKlowns 372 2,373 $136.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
31 TheLucky Rollers 229 2,371 $128.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
32 Friends 48 2,369 $122.00 Genesee Region USBC
32 Bowling Queens 275 2,369 $122.00 Genesee Region USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,020.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $23,820.00

Doubles, 380 and Over Scratch, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Struffolino, Kara/ Aiezza, Jessica 225 1,508 $600.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
R

2 Creno, Jennifer R/ Spanitz, Traci 462 1,438 $350.00 Rochester USBC WBA
L

3 Gonzaski, Teri M / Chetney, 56 1,434 $264.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Marjorie A

3 Raotter, LauraL / Capullo, 135 1,434 $264.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Deborah L
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5 Mamon, JessicaR / Voelker-Burt, 267 1,431 $199.00 Tonawandas USBC
KristaL
5 Voeker-Burt, KristalL / Sterner, 240 1,431 $199.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
Michelle L
7 Gesder, Kathy S/ Filarecki, 267 1,430 $162.00 Tonawandas USBC
Holly L
8 Malone, Jacqueline R/ Morine, 302 1,420 $148.00 Albany USBC
Suzanne E
9 Sdlishury, NicoleL / Ripic, 444 1,417 $134.00 Southern Tier USBC
Beckie
10 Aiezza, JessicaR / Kuhlkin, 224 1,392 $124.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Lizabeth
11 O'Neill, Kathy / Sterner, Michelle 377 1,390 $116.00 Rochester USBC WBA
L
12  Parkhurst, Nicole L / Connor, 457 1,389 $110.00 UticaUSBC WBA
AnneC
13 Ashby, Krysta M / Radick, 100 1,385 $105.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Courtney S
14 Tarsio, PamelaN / Tarsio, Tracy 365 1,366 $50.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
D
14  Stejbach, Colby A / DiFlorio, 24 1,366 $50.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Roseann
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,875.00
Doubles, 300-379, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Esposito, Nicole C/ Radick, 420 1,472 $600.00 Fulton USBC WBA
Courtney S
2 Pajrowski, Christle L / Richmond, 458 1,412 $360.00 Rochester USBC WBA
Julianne
3 Smith, Jacqueline A / Alston, 299 1,378 $324.00 New York City USBC
Gwendolyn
4  Bero, Susan D / Higbee, 310 1,342 $300.00 Jamestown Area USBC
Stephanie L
5 Baker, Lynn M / Abbott, Kristina 461 1,337 $280.00 SevenValey USBC
L
6 Stone, LisaA/Ely, TinaM 404 1,334 $274.00 Troy USBC
7 Haas, EdnaC/ Weaver, Dee M 350 1,333 $264.00 Earlville USBC
8 Bixby, Katharine L / Langworthy, 136 1,329 $254.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
Judy L
9  Luckenbach, Dawn M / Wiltsey, 212 1,327 $240.00 Genesee Region USBC
ThomasinaM
10 Reed, Alice/ Esposito, Nicole C 250 1,324 $230.00 Fulton USBC WBA
11  Allis, Margaret T / Jurinich, 439 1,319 $220.00 Genesee Region USBC
Jacqueline L
12 Birkins, Deborah A / Boring, 48 1,315 $210.00 Genesee Region USBC
Susan M
13  Floyd, Vivian C/ Neyland, Lydia 429 1,309 $200.00 Rochester USBC WBA
D
14 Wooledge, Heidi M / Mangiola, 455 1,306 $196.00 Rochester USBC WBA
ChristinaM
15 Lafferty, Heather A / Jaquish, Sue 186 1,293 $194.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
A
16  Whitehead, Jodi / Lander, Allison 322 1,286 $192.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
M
17 Armstrong, Theresa/ Hall, Denice 61 1,281 $190.00 Auburn USBC WBA
A
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47

Gaskin, Gwendolyn D / Edwards,
Phyllis J

Kellogg, Rachelle M / Howard,
DarleneM

Alexander, KynalL / Laughlin,
Marjorie J

Pulver, Carrie/ Stahlman, Patricia
L

Meher, Cathy L / Pettit, CarlaL
Hall, Lorie/ McLoud, Heather
Evans, Crystal L / Skidmore,
CarieM

Johnson, Liza/ Clark, Linda L

Y ankus, Vanessa J/ Goodermote,
Kathryn L

Hulslander, Lois A / Reynolds,
Michelle A

Jackson, Theresa A / Peters,
Jennifer E

Barber, Marion / Barber, Selena
A

Williams, Deborah J/ Dey,
TheresaM

Brouwere, Karen M / Leipold,
Kathleen D

Weed, Dawn M / Gerken, GloriaJ
Brown, JoAnn A / Woodfield,
Mary L

Peters, MarciaJ/ Van Gee,
Sherry

Williams, Kathy M / Mault, Karen
P

Williams, PamelaY / Bodnar,
Elizabeth

Roeg, Lillian K / Johnson, Melinda
S

Smith, Taylor R/ Baker, Theresa
L

McGregor, MaryAnn/ Taylor,
Jacquie A

Hanson, Joanne A / Brandow,
Charlene M

Coon, Jackie E / Davis, Patricia L
Staves, Diane G / Hite, Susan E
Pienkowski, Cindy / Matteson,
Sue A

Randall, Margaret W / Tobias,
Vickie A

Bradley, Dorice L / Williams,
LindaC

Brescia, Dorene / Murtaugh,
Barbara

Depew, Geraldine M / Luchaco,
Susan M

Davey, Tracy L / Rodriguez,
Jaynelle L

Hinchman, Mary E / Lane, Stacey
E

298

166

71

232

307

233

457

404

81

312

191

421

210

390
388

128

372

69

364

423

66

259

68

102

116

22

201

332

171

178

253

1,280
1,276
1,275
1,269
1,266
1,264

1,264

1,263
1,260

1,259

1,256

1,254

1,253

1,253

1,253
1,253

1,253
1,251
1,251
1,250
1,250
1,249
1,248
1,247
1,246
1,246
1,245
1,244
1,241
1,240
1,240

1,240

$188.00
$186.00
$182.00
$180.00
$178.00
$170.00

$170.00

$164.00
$160.00

$158.00

$156.00

$154.00

$145.60

$145.60

$145.60
$145.60

$145.60
$134.00
$134.00
$127.00
$127.00
$124.00
$120.00
$116.00
$111.00
$111.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.00

$99.33

$99.34

$99.33

New York City USBC

Twin TiersUSBC
IthacaUSBC

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA

Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA

Rome NY USBC

UticaUSBC WBA
Troy USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Jamestown Area USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA

Rochester USBC WBA
Jamestown Area USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Canandaigua USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Fulton USBC WBA
Columbia Greene USBC
Fulton USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Corning USBC WBA

New York City USBC

UticaUSBC WBA

Sayre Athens Waverly Valey USBC

Hudson Valley USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
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50 Bailey, Susan |/ Allen, Joy L 95 1,239 $92.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
50 Sampson, Gladys C/ Zimmerman, 329 1,239 $92.00 Longlsland USBC
Karen A
52 Junge, Méllissa/ Porter, TinaM 175 1,238 $88.00 Hudson Valey USBC
53 McCreary, Brenda J/ Daniels, 434 1,237 $84.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
Denise
53 VanHoesen, Sue A / Frank, 98 1,237 $84.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
Constance M
55 Toney, Kathy J/ Toney, Karen A 6 1,236 $76.00 Tonawandas USBC
55  Conklin, Holly G / Davenport, 71 1,236 $76.00 IthacaUSBC
Tracy D
57  Ferguson, Marilyn J/ Mcconnell, 181 1,235 $70.00 RomeNY USBC
Esther E
58 Bouquin, MicheleL / Peebles, 137 1,232 $66.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
Dawn
59 VanDeMar, Erin M / O'Brien, 455 1,231 $60.00 Rochester USBC WBA
Meghan E
59 Chatt, BrendaM / Talarico, 242 1,231 $60.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
SheilaA
61 Hoisington, MelissaD / Lees, 396 1,229 $54.00 Auburn USBC WBA
Loretta L
62 Lewis, Miriam S/ McFadden, 291 1,228 $50.00 New York City USBC
Gina
63 Marthage, Norma A / Marthage, 415 1,227 $43.00 Canandaigua USBC
Ashley M
63 Long, AnitaM / Baxter, Susan M 167 1,227 $43.00 TwinTiersUSBC
65  Williams, Deborah J/ Newcomb, 442 1,225 $40.00 Rochester USBC WBA
Cheryl A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,100.00
Doubles, 299 and Under, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rodriguez, Gloria A / Holcomb, 132 1,348 $580.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
Lori A
2 Larock, Danielle 3/ Wren, 131 1,340 $325.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
Tammy L
2 Greenlief, Dawn L / Boyd, Jenelle 439 1,340 $325.00 Genesee Region USBC
L
4 Starin, Jacquelyn G / Murphy, 375 1,333 $264.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
PatriciaW
5 Osborn, AmandaD / Y oung, 90 1,330 $270.00 Columbia Greene USBC
Kimberly E
6 Butzer, Colleen L / Piechuta, 60 1,316 $264.00 Auburn USBC WBA
Stephanie L
7  Johnson, Elizabeth O / Argus, 257 1,300 $256.00 Columbia Greene USBC
Janet
8 Eccleston, Deborah M / 10 1,294 $238.00 ChenDe OUSBC
Kukulech, Linda J
8 Fasoldt, Wendy J/ Comalli, 244 1,294 $238.00 Albany USBC
NadinaM
10 Thompson, Peg E / Hulbert, 446 1,289 $232.00 ChenDed OUSBC
Connie S
11  Garcig AlyshaM / Duggan, Tina 176 1,286 $220.00 Hudson Valley USBC
M
12 Huff, Kari L / Seymour, Colleen 402 1,282 $203.00 Fulton USBC WBA
12 PUERSCHNER, TRACY A/ 104 1,282 $203.00 Tri-County NY USBC

SCHUMACHER, BETH E
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King, Tracy / Smith, Louise
Worlock, Patricia A / Darrow,
Heather J

YEWCHUK, JULIE/ Gulley,
Jodi L

Roussel, Jeanne M / Perreault,
Brenda L

Winter, Barbara A / Perce, Arline
M

Sorbello, ChristineD /
Southworth, Deborah A

Hillman, Laurie / Dorman, Jacey
Allen-Berberick, Vickie/
Brundege, Bettina

Elliott, Marie M / Spiegel, Carrie
F

Foster, Vicky / Philhower,
Jeannie M

Brunelle, Jamie M / Stone,
Jennifer L

Wegman, Ginger / Zimmerman,
Kelie

Dates, Debra F / O'Gorman,
Michelle K

Denney, Tammy L / Stowell,
Jessica L

Dano, Jan M / Young, AnnaMae
Osborn, Charlotte L / Murin,
Sarah E

Nagy, Mary Ann/ Nagy, Connie
Spoor, Kathryn / Parisi, Rose F
Ellsworth, AliciaM / Hill, AvisM
Piroha, Spring / Garcia, Barbara J
Czechowski, Sugar / O'Donnell,
Terry

Steele, Elnora/ Wooten, Y olanda
L

Woods, Josie/ Robinson, Pamela
C

Gransbury, Ondrea F / Rowe,
Michele L

Short, Celeste H / Short -
Marchese, Sandra S

Preston, LoisM / Zimmer,
Constance H

Hanley, Marcia/ Jones, Reva
Farrell, Tammy A / March,
Tammy L

Humphrey, Carol L / Dingman,
Kathy H

Mann, Shirley F/ Herman, Kim |
Martin, TanyaM / Criscione,
Dorothy

Prell, Christine/ Burch, Judith L
Felsberg, June/ Brust, Dana G
Magoon, Dale Ann / Cowan,
Sheryl L

123
209

103

227

214

202

190
348

271

460

340

187

120

367

391
90

40
283
370
248
101
463
243
346
360

78

185
401

372

286
175

14
157
229

1,281
1,274

1,271

1,268

1,267

1,266

1,266
1,264

1,260

1,260

1,259

1,256

1,255

1,254

1,254
1,253

1,251
1,251
1,249
1,249
1,249
1,247
1,246
1,246
1,245

1,245

1,244
1,244

1,243

1,242
1,241

1,240
1,240
1,239

$196.00
$194.00

$192.00

$188.00

$184.00

$181.00

$181.00
$178.00

$174.00

$174.00

$168.00

$164.00

$160.00

$154.00

$154.00
$150.00

$143.00
$143.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$128.00
$125.00
$125.00
$121.00
$121.00

$113.00
$113.00

$108.00

$106.00
$104.00

$101.00
$101.00
$98.00

UticaUSBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Gr Otsego USBC

Hudson Valley USBC
Earlville USBC

Northern Adirondack USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA

Auburn USBC WBA

Schoharie County USBC
Columbia Greene USBC

Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
RomeNY USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Schoharie County USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Rochester USBC WBA

Albany USBC

Chen Del OUSBC

Tri-County NY USBC

Genesee Region USBC

Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA

Johnstown USBC WBA

Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC

Adirondack USBC
Long Island USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
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48 Mowers, Marcia/ Howard, 183 1,238 $92.00 RomeNY USBC
Jennifer J
49  Stamp, Sue/ Slonosky, Sandra J 117 1,237 $90.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
50 McDermott, Joy / Garlock, 344 1,236 $88.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
Brenda L
51 Kujawski, Maria/ Carlsen, 341 1,234 $82.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Michelle
51 Keyser, Kathleen S/ Hagin, 72 1,234 $82.00 IthacaUSBC
Jo-An
53 Pierce, Terry L / Pedder, Kristy M 233 1,233 $70.66  Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
53 Foster, Jessica A / Vandstine, 189 1,233 $70.67  Johnstown USBC WBA
PhyllisM
53  Strecker, Arleen/ Maycrink, 141 1,233 $70.67 Tri-County NY USBC
CynthiaE
56 Manson, Amy L / Robinson, 228 1,232 $60.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
Rosemary
56 Oshorn, Janet / Verhoeven, Beth 91 1,232 $60.00 Columbia Greene USBC
58  Cartwright, BarbaraA / 213 1,231 $56.00 Genesee Region USBC
McCready, Kelly
59  Jackson, Susan M / Turer, Bette 140 1,230 $51.00 Tri-County NY USBC
59  Fisher, Tammy J/ DelLong, 417 1,230 $51.00 Genesee Region USBC
Jennifer J
61 Maynard, Deborah A / Colern, 129 1,227 $46.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
VaarieM
62 Fiorito, AngelaM / Foss, Betsy A 453 1,223 $42.00 Rochester USBC WBA
63 Allen, Florence A / Zigenfus, 217 1,221 $20.00 Seven Valley USBC
Jamie A
63 McLean, Joan A / Evans, Sheri K 206 1,221 $20.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,620.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,595.00
Singles, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Morine, Suzanne E 302 791 $340.00 Albany USBC
2 Stein, AlexandraC 331 771 $220.00 Longlsland USBC
3 Creno, Jennifer R 100 765 $196.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
4  Aiezza, JessicaR 224 764 $186.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
5 Gardner, Kate E 225 757 $176.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
6 Gonzaski, Teri M 56 748 $156.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
7 Malone, Jacqueline R 302 737 $148.00 Albany USBC
8 Jeziorski, Susan A 408 735 $144.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
9 Morlack, Samantha L 407 730 $137.00 Longlsland USBC
9 Parkhurst, Nicole L 457 730 $137.00 UticaUSBC WBA
11  Ort, DeannaM 215 729 $122.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
12 Strait, Susan M 389 728 $116.00 Rochester USBC WBA
13  Reynolds, Michelle A 81 725 $110.00 SevenValey USBC
14 Dey, TheresaM 421 720 $106.00 Rochester USBC WBA
15 Mamon, JessicaR 267 717 $102.00 Tonawandas USBC
16 Marthage, Ashley M 415 713 $96.00 CanandaiguaUSBC
17 Sdk, ulieM 379 710 $90.00 Gr Buffao USBC
18 Roskey, ShaunaJ 424 709 $88.00 Rochester USBC WBA
19 Jolliffe, VonettaJ 331 708 $86.00 Longlsland USBC
20  Johnson, Liz A 408 707 $81.00 Gr Buffao USBC
20 Crisan, Jennifer A 441 707 $81.00 RomeNY USBC
22 Marshall, Karen A 189 706 $78.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
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23  Ripic, Beckie 444 705 $76.00 Southern Tier USBC
24 Sterner, MichelleL 377 704 $74.00 Rochester USBC WBA
25 Capullo, Deborah L 135 698 $73.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
26  Racsumberger, CarrieL 379 696 $71.00 GrBuffalo USBC
26 Higbee, StephanielL 310 696 $71.00 Jamestown AreaUSBC
28 Rose Ruth 2 695 $68.00 Rochester USBC WBA
29 Brady, dulieL 430 694 $65.00 Kingston USBC WBA
30 Burns, PamelaM 465 689 $62.00 Southern Tier USBC
31 Struffolino, Kara 225 687 $58.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
32  Turbeville, Adrienne A 23 686 $51.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
32  Moore, Kimberlee D 464 686 $51.00 Rochester USBC WBA
34 Clark, DonnalL 388 682 $43.00 Jamestown AreaUSBC
34  Alberti, DenaJ 464 682 $43.00 Rochester USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,802.00
Singles, 150-189, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Rose, DeannalL 339 771 $300.00 Rochester USBC WBA
2 Johnson, Melinda S 364 762 $205.00 Canandaigua USBC
3 Piechuta, Stephanie L 60 740 $190.00 Auburn USBC WBA
4 Mclntyre, Britteny M 304 739 $185.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
5 Hluska, Susan D 436 737 $175.00 RomeNY USBC
6 Schmigel, Michelle T 405 734 $170.00 Troy USBC
7 Partridge, Rebekah E 438 722 $165.00 Hornell USBC
8 Philhower, KiameshaC 460 721 $160.00 Earlville USBC
9 Skidmore, CarrieM 54 708 $155.00 RomeNY USBC
10 Wilcox, AnnieM 361 706 $150.00 Southern Tier USBC
11 Lander, Allison M 322 705 $145.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
12 Johnson, Liza 457 703 $140.00 UticaUSBC WBA
13 Besemer, Brandy L 456 698 $135.00 IthacaUSBC
14 Van Gee, Sherry 128 695 $130.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
15 Vanastine, PhyllisM 374 692 $125.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
16 Dollaway, PamelalL 73 689 $120.00 IthacaUSBC
17  Alston, Gwendolyn 299 688 $118.00 New York City USBC
18 Reed, Alice 250 686 $115.00 Fulton USBC WBA
18 Murin, Sarah E 90 686 $115.00 Columbia Greene USBC
20 Meher, Cathy L 307 683 $110.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
20 Robinson, LisaM 418 683 $110.00 Troy USBC
22 Stone, Carol A 99 680 $106.00 Corning USBC WBA
23 Heneka, Lori 16 678 $104.00 Hudson Valley USBC
24  Pedder, Kristy M 233 677 $102.00 Penn Y an-Dundee USBC WBA
25 Barber, Selena A 191 675 $100.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
25 Beyer, Jennifer L 242 675 $100.00 NiagaraFals USBC WBA
27 Kowal, Jennifer E 75 672 $98.00 IthacaUSBC
28 Barnes, Nancy 347 670 $96.00 Gr Otsego USBC
29  Williams, Joanne 277 669 $93.00 New York City USBC
29 Baker, TheresalL 423 669 $93.00 SevenValey USBC
31 Hanson, Joanne A 259 666 $90.00 Columbia Greene USBC
32 Capobianco, Desiree A 98 665 $88.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
33 BURGOYNE, BONNIEM 287 664 $85.67 Tri-County NY USBC
33 Pike, DawnM 323 664 $85.66 Gouverneur USBC
33 Weaver, DeeM 350 664 $85.67 EarlvilleUSBC
36  Williams, Deborah J 421 663 $84.00 Rochester USBC WBA
37 Sullinger, Janet M 322 662 $83.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
38 Broadwell, KimS 273 659 $81.50 Genesee Region USBC
38 Esposito, NicoleC 250 659 $81.50 Fulton USBC WBA
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40
41
42
43

45
45
47
48
49
50
50
52

FLLR

56
58
58
58
58
62
63
63
63
66
66
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
75
75
7
7
79
79
79
79

87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
90
96
96

Walawender, Debra L
Dorman, Jacey
Helfman, Susan B
Lake, Jackie

Moses, TinaA
Stachnik, Mallory L
Billings, Betty L
Clark, Donna

Haas, EdnaC

Slater, Elaine D
Crandall, Sharon L
Boone, Desiree A
Seaton, Millie A
Dann, Marie E
Acker, FrancesR
Kosteczko, Diane
Staves, Diane G
Keys, Kari M

Hall, Denice A

Hall, Kathy A

Jones, Theresa
Schaah, Caroline B
Kayaian, Helen M
Caccard, Michele S
Howard, Darlene M
Foster, Sharon M
Milazzo, TaraS
Swenson, Marilyn J
Wood, Kathleen M
Gregory, Kimberly D
Newcomb, Cheryl A
Ely, TinaM

Komuda, Sherry L
Richardson, Saundra A
O'Neil, TamieL
Frank, Constance M
Abney-Jones, Sherron T
Perales, Teresa
Lewek, Paulette E
Greene, PatriciaL
Raymond, SheilaJ
Fishbeck, Vicki |
Phelps-Nurse, Carolyn
Rodriguez, Jaynelle L
Adams, VeronicaA
McGuire, Joy L
Jones-Gray, Lowanda D
Gagliardi, Judith E
Schnettler, Betty A
Cote, DeeD
Hansimaier, DinaM
Floyd, Vivian C
Burdett, Debral
Evans, Crystal L
Slivka, Carol D
Shaw, Sherry L
Pettit, CarlaL
Cannizzaro, Amanda

216
190
173
256
117
392
443
117
350
398
438
272

53
219
223
142
102
223

61
449
243
107
327
412
166

70
173

70
114
301
442
404
115
295
374

98
282
297

94
221
427
323
280
178

28

82
258
241
215

429
86

219
307
321

658 $80.00
657 $79.00
656 $78.00
655 $75.00
654 $75.00
653 $73.50
653 $73.50
652 $73.00
651 $71.00
650 $71.00
649 $70.00
649 $70.00
647 $69.00
647 $69.00
646 $67.00
646 $67.00
645 $66.50
645 $66.50
643 $64.50
643 $64.50
643 $64.50
643 $64.50
642 $63.00
640 $62.66
640 $62.67
640 $62.67
639 $61.00
639 $61.00
638 $59.67
638 $59.67
638 $59.66
637 $58.50
637 $58.50
637 $58.50
637 $58.50
636 $57.50
636 $57.50
635 $56.50
635 $56.50
634 $55.40
634 $55.40
634 $55.40
634 $55.40
634 $55.40
633 $54.33
633 $54.34
633 $54.33
632 $52.00
632 $52.00
632 $52.00
631 $50.50
631 $50.50
631 $50.50
631 $50.50
631 $50.50
631 $50.50
630 $50.00
630 $50.00

Seven Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Southern Tier USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Hornell USBC

Hudson Valley USBC
RomeNY USBC

Seven Valley USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Albany USBC

Lowville USBC WBA
Long Island USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Twin Tiers USBC
IthacaUSBC

Westchester County USBC
IthacaUSBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Troy USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
New York City USBC
New York City USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Canandaigua USBC
Gouverneur USBC

New York City USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Columbia Greene USBC
Niagara Falls USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Chen Del OUSBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
RomeNY USBC
Westchester County USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
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98 McCathern, Yvonne B 298 629 $49.00 New York City USBC
98 Rowe, Michele L 346 629 $49.00 ChenDéd OUSBC
98 Cooper, Kelly J 456 629 $49.00 IthacaUSBC
101 Woodfield, Mary L 388 628 $48.50 Jamestown Area USBC
101 DeAngelo, Mary Anne 198 628 $48.50 Northern Adirondack USBC
101 Bovee, ChristineM 273 628 $48.50 Genesee Region USBC
101 Toney, Kathy J 6 628 $48.50 Tonawandas USBC
105 McFadden, Gina 291 627 $48.00 New York City USBC
106 Davenport, Tracy D 71 626 $47.00 IthacaUSBC
107 Lazore, Tammy M 99 625 $47.00 Corning USBC WBA
108 Clark, LindaL 457 624 $45.20 UticaUSBC WBA
108 Taylor, Gail M 18 624 $45.20 Northern Adirondack USBC
108 Gerhardy, Marian R 49 624 $45.20 Genesee Region USBC
108 Bunn, Beverly J 97 624 $45.20 Johnstown USBC WBA
108 Huff, Debbie 174 624 $45.20 Westchester County USBC
113  Dingman, Kathy H 372 623 $43.33  Johnstown USBC WBA
113 Decker, TashaM 172 623 $43.33  Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
113  Conklin, Holly G 71 623 $43.34 IthacaUSBC
116  Miller, Janice 342 622 $41.50 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
116  Garlock, Brenda L 344 622 $41.50 Syracuse USBC WBA
116 Dunlap, Gall 375 622 $41.50 Johnstown USBC WBA
116 Boring, Susan M 48 622 $41.50 Genesee Region USBC
120 Marker, Kimberly K 270 621 $40.00 Hudson Valley USBC
120 Porter, Viola 292 621 $40.00 New York City USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,525.00
Singles, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Seyfarth, ClaralL 355 712 $265.00 Kingston USBC WBA
1 Angus, ChristineM 98 712 $265.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
3 Slonosky, SandraJ 117 704 $192.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
3  Veeder,Kari E 304 704 $192.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
5 Denney, Tammy L 367 701 $174.00 Auburn USBC WBA
6 Nélis, ShdiaM 154 700 $160.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
7 Rouse, SandraJ 62 698 $151.00 Auburn USBC WBA
7 Krist, SandraJ 145 698 $151.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
9 Duggan, TinaM 176 686 $144.00 Hudson Valley USBC
10 Flint, Laura 35 684 $140.00 Au Sable Forks USBC
11  Wayne, Pam 103 682 $136.00 Tri-County NY USBC
12 Pajrowski, Christle L 458 680 $132.00 Rochester USBC WBA
13 Knoll, Barbara 353 678 $128.00 Rochester USBC WBA
14  Kimmes, Lori 102 675 $124.00 Tri-County NY USBC
15  Smyczynski, Holly A 412 674  $120.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
16 Miles, Georgena A 46 673 $118.00 Fulton USBC WBA
17 DeGolier, Ashley N 37 671 $113.00 SalamancaUSBC WBA
17 Metz, Stephanie A 133 671 $113.00 Genesee Region USBC
19 Fasoldt, Wendy J 244 669 $107.00 Albany USBC
19  Shannon, Amy R 334 669 $107.00 Tri-County NY USBC
21 Bray, Jame AnnM 146 667 $101.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
21 Blaisdell, Margaret A 357 667 $101.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
23  Santana, Lucy 143 665 $98.00 Tri-County NY USBC
24 Komuda, Sally A 115 664 $96.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
24  Gulley, Jodi L 103 664 $96.00 Tri-County NY USBC
26  Gransbury, OndreaF 346 662 $92.00 ChenDel OUSBC
26  Wituszynski, Jacqueline L 121 662 $92.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
28 West, Bridgette B 246 661 $90.00 Schoharie County USBC
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29
29
31
32
33
33
33
36
36
36
36
40
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
45
49
50
50
52
53
53
53
53
57
58
58
58
61
61

68
68
68
68
68
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
86

Stephenson, Tanga
Leizear, Connie
Martin, Teresa G
Dickinson, Betty G
Brundege, Bettina
Clifford, PatriciaA
Phillips, JessicaD
Harlost, Valori L
Koch, Cindy K
Ebert, LucilleC
Ebron, Shirley
Spreer, Nicole E
Jordan, Kathleen A
Karge, Nicole F
Farrell, Tammy A
Scott, Jennifer L
Quick, Melanie A
Wood, Kimberlee A
McDermott, Joy
Topping, Tina
Brown, Barb
Corrigan, Christine M
Davidson, Kathleen M
Redman, SheilaL
Zimmer, Constance H
Johnston, Candi L
March, Tammy L
Parks, BequitaM
Sager, Bernadette
Wiltey, Michele A
Robert, LauraL
Parsons, Irene M
Mahar, Peggy
Junge, Mellissa
Leak, Betty J

Prell, Christine
Chamberlain, Brenda L
Wren, Tammy L
Pagani, Frances
Osborn, Janet
Gurak, Rozzi L
Emasie, Crystal F
Wielkie, Amanda L
Darrow, Heather J
Sampson, Tracey L

Hayner-Douglass, LisaM

Ellsworth, AliciaM
Hulbert, Nancy L
Humphrey, Carol L

AMARILLA, DARLENE

Brewer, VeraH
Steele, Elnora
Boyd, Jenelle L
Barhite, Tanya
Duran, Laurie A
Thompson, Peg E
Capers, Ernestine
Wilczak, Lelia

295

47
176
248
348
181
192
352

37
151
281
322
316
376
401
118
358

14

363
63
89
15

293
78

228

401

256
373
340
147
119
175
295

14

80
131
139

91
273
213
146
209

37
308
370
371
372
334
161
463
439

81

446
297
369

660 $88.00
660 $88.00
659 $87.00
658 $85.00
657 $83.00
657 $83.00
657 $83.00
656 $80.00
656 $80.00
656 $80.00
656 $80.00
654 $78.00
653 $76.25
653 $76.25
653 $76.25
653 $76.25
652 $73.75
652 $73.75
652 $73.75
652 $73.75
650 $73.00
649 $71.50
649 $71.50
648 $70.00
647 $69.50
647 $69.50
647 $69.50
647 $69.50
646 $68.00
645 $67.67
645 $67.67
645 $67.66
644 $66.33
644 $66.33
644 $66.34
643 $64.75
643 $64.75
643 $64.75
643 $64.75
642 $62.20
642 $62.20
642 $62.20
642 $62.20
642 $62.20
641 $61.00
641 $61.00
640 $59.67
640 $59.67
640 $59.66
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
638 $57.25
637 $55.00

New York City USBC
Gr Otsego USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Gr Otsego USBC
RomeNY USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
Salamanca USBC WBA
Kingston USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Kingston USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Auburn USBC WBA
Columbia Greene USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Fulton USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC
New York City USBC
Adirondack USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Columbia Greene USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Salamanca USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Long Island USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Seven Valley USBC
Long Island USBC
Chen Del OUSBC

New York City USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
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87 Downs, Courtney M 197 636 $55.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
88 Demarse LisaM 325 635 $53.43  Northern Adirondack USBC
88 Foster, Vicky 460 635 $53.43 EarlvilleUSBC
88  Fournier, Cathi M 274 635 $53.43  Genesee Region USBC
88 DeCicco, Gwendolyn 191 635 $53.43  Johnstown USBC WBA
88 Weber, Kristy A 61 635 $53.43  Auburn USBC WBA
88 Wager-Waawender, Maresse H 223 635 $53.43 Wayne Co USBC WBA
88 Mowers, Marcia 183 635 $53.42 RomeNY USBC
95  Osborn, Amanda D 90 634 $52.00 Columbia Greene USBC
95 Brown, Cristy L 367 634 $52.00 Auburn USBC WBA
97  Gilfus, DonnaJ 62 633 $51.00 Auburn USBC WBA
98 Yerdon, Catherine F 374 632 $49.75 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
98 Dean, Patty J 235 632 $49.75 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
98 McGregor, MaryAnn 66 632 $49.75  Fulton USBC WBA
98 Davis, RobinL 164 632 $49.75 Twin TiersUSBC
102  Kreger, Kimberly M 137 631 $47.83  Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
102 Bauer, Karen M 414 631 $47.83 RomeNY USBC
102  Jorgensen, Marlene 247 631 $47.83  Schoharie County USBC
102 Huff, Kari L 402 631 $47.83 Fulton USBC WBA
102 Cole, Autumn L 385 631 $47.85 Wayne Co USBC WBA
102  Yaro, Jean 348 631 $47.83 Gr Otsego USBC
108 Nenni, Darlene A 48 630 $45.00 Genesee Region USBC
108 Kutkiewicz, Sandra 359 630 $45.00 Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
108 St Louis, Linda 25 630 $45.00 LowvilleUSBC WBA
108 Millhollen, Carriel 55 630 $45.00 Corning USBC WBA
108 Ellis, Susan A 97 630 $45.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
108 Holcomb, Lori A 132 630 $45.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
108 Flowers, Helen B 295 630 $45.00 New York City USBC
108 Haygood, Phyllis 384 630 $45.00 Rochester USBC WBA
116  Zerniak, Cheryl A 214 629 $42.33 Wayne Co USBC WBA
116 Heim, BarbaraJ 409 629 $42.34  Genesee Region USBC
116 Foster, RebeccaF 19 629 $42.33  Genesee Region USBC
119 Drum, Heather C 91 628 $41.33  Columbia Greene USBC
119 Allen, Meanie 116 628 $41.34 Syracuse USBC WBA
119  Scully, Rosemary 245 628 $41.33  Albany USBC
122  Canestrare, Rosanne C 114 627 $10.12  Syracuse USBC WBA
122 Young, Kimberly E 90 627 $10.12  Columbia Greene USBC
122  Friedl, EricaL 212 627 $10.14 Genesee Region USBC
122 Bazemore, Regina 298 627 $10.12 New York City USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,532.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $22,859.50
All-Events, 190 and Over Scratch, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Spanitz, Traci L 462 2,186 $260.00 Rochester USBC WBA
2 Aiezza, JessicaR 224 2,181 $150.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
3 Morine, Suzanne E 302 2,155 $124.00 Albany USBC
4  Stein, AlexandraC 331 2,146 $100.00 Longlsland USBC
5 Gonzaski, Teri M 56 2,119 $90.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
6 Parkhurst, Nicole L 457 2,116 $86.00 UticaUSBC WBA
7 Geisder, Kathy S 267 2,103 $80.00 Tonawandas USBC
8 Capullo, Deborah L 135 2,089 $76.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
9 Singleton, Marion M 354 2,081 $70.00 GrBuffaoUSBC
10 Waite, Helen M 135 2,080 $66.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
11 Carter, JoannalL 56 2,074 $60.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
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12 Brady, JulieL 430 2,071 $58.00 Kingston USBC WBA
13 Rotter, LauralL 135 2,070 $54.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
14  Wendell, KristinaM 430 2,065 $52.00 Kingston USBC WBA
15 Mamon, JessicaR 267 2,061 $50.00 Tonawandas USBC
16  Creno, Jennifer R 100 2,057 $48.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
17  Johnson, Liz A 408 2,047 $48.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
18 Selk, ulieM 379 2,039 $46.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
19 Voeker-Burt, KristaL 240 2,037 $44.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
20 Ort, DeannaM 215 2,036 $42.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
21  Sterner, MichelleL 240 2,032 $40.00 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
22 Jeziorski, Susan A 408 2,028 $38.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
23 Jolliffe, VonettaJ 331 2,027 $36.00 Longlsland USBC
24  Maone, Jacqueline R 302 2,025 $34.00 Albany USBC
25 Roskey, ShaunaJ 424 2,016 $32.00 Rochester USBC WBA
26  Kuhlkin, Lizabeth 224 2,009 $30.00 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
27 Germano, Sarah M 408 2,007 $27.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
27  Brenner, Mary Jo 339 2,007 $27.00 Rochester USBC WBA
29 Struffolino, Kara 225 2,003 $25.67  Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
29 Asmuth, Bambi L 389 2,003 $25.66 Rochester USBC WBA
29 Gardner, Kate E 225 2,003 $25.67 Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
32 Filarecki, Holly L 267 2,002 $25.00 Tonawandas USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,970.00
All-Events, 150-189, Handicapped
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Piechuta, StephanielL 60 2,028 $200.00 Auburn USBC WBA
2  Murin, Sarah E 90 2,012 $125.00 Columbia Greene USBC
3 Johnson, Liza 457 2,010 $110.00 UticaUSBC WBA
4 Mclntyre, Britteny M 304 2,006 $100.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
5 Johnson, Melinda S 364 1,997 $90.00 CanandaiguaUSBC
6 Meher, Cathy L 307 1,990 $80.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
7  Philhower, KiameshaC 460 1,988 $78.00 EarlvilleUSBC
8 Boring, Susan M 48 1,984 $72.00 Genesee Region USBC
9 Jaquish, Sue A 186 1,977 $66.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
10 Esposito, NicoleC 250 1,970 $62.00 Fulton USBC WBA
11  Skidmore, Carrie M 54 1,965 $60.00 RomeNY USBC
12 Rose, DeannalL 339 1,964 $55.00 Rochester USBC WBA
13 Lander, Allison M 322 1,962 $52.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
14 Hanson, Joanne A 259 1,946 $47.00 Columbia Greene USBC
14  Schmigel, Michelle T 405 1,946 $47.00 Troy USBC
16 VanHoesen, Sue A 98 1,940 $44.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
17 Komuda, Sherry L 115 1,924 $42.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
18 Barber, Sdlena A 191 1,923 $41.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
19 Robinson, LisaM 418 1,921 $39.00 Troy USBC
19 Woodfield, Mary L 388 1,921 $39.00 Jamestown AreaUSBC
21 Langworthy, Judy L 136 1,919 $37.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
22 Reed, Alice 250 1,917 $36.00 Fulton USBC WBA
23 Garlock, Brenda L 344 1,915 $35.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
24  Willey, Caitlin 9 1,912 $35.00 Albany USBC
25 Boone, Desiree A 272 1,909 $33.50 Hudson Valey USBC
25 Porter, Viola 292 1,909 $33.50 New York City USBC
27 Weaver, DeeM 350 1,903 $33.00 EarlvilleUSBC
28  Argus, Janet 257 1,901 $32.00 Columbia Greene USBC
29 Stachnik, Mallory L 392 1,898 $31.50 Syracuse USBC WBA
29 Alston, Gwendolyn 299 1,898 $31.50 New York City USBC
31 Vandstine, PhyllisM 189 1,888 $31.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
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32 Cox, Brittany

33 Bovee, ChristineM
34 Ward, Staci A

35 Baduf, Melanie A
36 Hefman, Susan B

37 Dorman, Jacey

38 Daniels, Denise

39  Jurinich, Jacqueline L
39 BURGOYNE, BONNIEM
41 Rodriguez, Jaynelle L
41 Heneka, Lori

43 Hluska, Susan D

44  Van Gee, Sherry

45  Jones, Reva

46  Murphy, PatriciaW
46  Smith, Jacqueline A
46  Stanton, Danalee W
49  Gregory, Kimberly D
49  Conklin, Holly G

51 Lake, Jackie

51 Ely, TinaM

53 Cowan, Sheryl L

54  Pike, Davn M

55  Savage, Shannon L
56 Slivka, Carol D

56 Criscione, Dorothy
58 Mcconnell, Esther E
59 Thayer, Sandra

60 Richardson, Saundra A
61 Clark, Donna

61 Milazzo, TaraS

63 Stegenga, Krystal M
63 Stone, Carol A

65 Kellogg, RachelleM
66 Barnes, Nancy

66 Truesdail, WandaJ
68 Warren, Nancy P

69 Howard, DarleneM
70 Roussdl, Jeanne M
71  Schnettler, Betty A
72  Cornwell, Kearstan M
73  Messitt, LyndaM

73  Kowal, Jennifer E
75 Cannizzaro, Amanda
76  Gerhardy, Marian R
77 Hall, Denice A

77 VanDeMar, Erin M
79 Burdett, Debral

79 Hinchman, Mary E
81 O'Donnell, Terry

81 Evans, Crystal L

83 Broadwell, KimS
84 Hal, Kathy A

85 Yankus, VanessaJ
85 Wohr, Janet

87 Wooledge, Heidi M
87 Pratt, Gail

87 Krauss, Karen A

392
273
146
417
173
190
434
439
287
178

16
436
128
185
375
299
388
301

71
256
404
229
323
201

175
181

27
295
117
173
320

99
166
347

351
166
227
241
220
262

75
321

49

61
455

86
253
101

273
449
404

65
455
378
152

1,884 $31.00
1,883 $30.00
1,878 $30.00
1,874 $30.00
1,870 $30.00
1,869 $29.00
1,868 $29.00
1,864 $28.00
1,864 $28.00
1,862 $27.00
1,862 $27.00
1,860 $27.00
1,859 $27.00
1,857 $27.00
1,854 $26.33
1,854 $26.33
1,854 $26.34
1,851 $25.50
1,851 $25.50
1,849 $25.00
1,849 $25.00
1,847 $25.00
1,845 $25.00
1,844 $25.00
1,843 $24.00
1,843 $24.00
1,841 $24.00
1,839 $24.00
1,838 $23.00
1,837 $23.00
1,837 $23.00
1,836 $22.50
1,836 $22.50
1,835 $22.00
1,833 $22.00
1,833 $22.00
1,832 $22.00
1,831 $21.00
1,830 $21.00
1,828 $21.00
1,827 $21.00
1,826 $20.00
1,826 $20.00
1,824 $20.00
1,823 $20.00
1,822 $19.50
1,822 $19.50
1,819 $19.00
1,819 $19.00
1,818 $18.50
1,818 $18.50
1,817 $18.00
1,815 $18.00
1,814 $18.00
1,814 $18.00
1,813 $17.00
1,813 $17.00
1,813 $17.00

Syracuse USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Westchester County USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Niagara Falls USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
RomeNY USBC

Wayne Co USBC WBA
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Jamestown Area USBC
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
IthacaUSBC

Mid-Hudson USBC

Troy USBC

Northern Adirondack USBC
Gouverneur USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Westchester County USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
RomeNY USBC

Syracuse USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Westchester County USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Corning USBC WBA
Twin Tiers USBC

Gr Otsego USBC

Southern Tier USBC
Earlville USBC

Twin Tiers USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Niagara Falls USBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC

Troy USBC

IthacaUSBC

Mid-Hudson USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA

Gr Buffalo USBC
RomeNY USBC

Genesee Region USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Troy USBC

Schoharie County USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Albany USBC
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90 Kosteczko, Diane 142 1,812 $17.00 Tri-County NY USBC
91 Tiller, Gail R 427 1,811 $17.00 CanandaiguaUSBC
92 Gruber, Deidre A 174 1,810 $16.00 Westchester County USBC
93 Morton, Katie Lynne 9 1,809 $16.00 Albany USBC
94  Harbison, CurtisMae 314 1,808 $1550 New York City USBC
94  Davenport, Tracy D 71 1,808 $15.50 IthacaUSBC
96 Payne-Doyley, Maureen 299 1,806 $15.00 New York City USBC
96 Schurr, TeresaM 8 1,806 $15.00 Longlsland USBC
98 Keys Kari M 223 1,805 $15.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
98 DeAngelo, Mary Anne 198 1,805 $15.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
100 Allis, Margaret T 439 1,804 $15.00 Genesee Region USBC
101  Smith, Louise 123 1,803 $14.00 UticaUSBC WBA
102 Rivera, Carey C 234 1,802 $13.75 Penn Yan-Dundee USBC WBA
102 Veit, BethA 147 1,802 $13.75 Mohawk Valey Towns USBC
102 Beyer, Jennifer L 242 1,802 $13.75 NiagaraFalsUSBC WBA
102 Besemer, Brandy L 456 1,802 $13.75 IthacaUSBC
106 Gould, Elizabeth J 76 1,801 $13.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
106 Sharpsteen, LenaM 76 1,801 $13.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
106 McDeuvitt, Kristen 352 1,801 $13.00 EarlvilleUSBC
109 Comstock, DonnaM 95 1,800 $13.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
110 Brandow, Charlene M 259 1,799 $12.00 Columbia Greene USBC
110 Long, AnitaM 167 1,799 $12.00 TwinTiersUSBC
110 Taylor, Gail M 18 1,799 $12.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
113  McCarthy, Geraldine M 445 1,798 $11.00 Southern Tier USBC
114 Haase, AnneM 30 1,795 $11.00 Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
115  Johnson, DonnaJ 179 1,794 $11.00 Southern Tier USBC
115 Mignerey, Liz 387 1,794 $11.00 Longlsland USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,545.00
All-Events, 149 and Under, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kimmes, Lori 102 2,009 $175.00 Tri-County NY USBC
2  Wren, Tammy L 131 1,972 $100.00 Wayne Co USBC WBA
3 Krist, SandraJ 145 1,971 $84.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
4  Gilfus, DonnaJ 62 1,960 $74.00 Auburn USBC WBA
5 Rouse SandraJ 62 1,955 $69.00 Auburn USBC WBA
5 Mowers, Marcia 183 1,955 $69.00 RomeNY USBC
7 Young, Kimberly E 90 1,951 $62.00 Columbia Greene USBC
7 Ellsworth, AliciaM 370 1,951 $62.00 Johnstown USBC WBA
9 Darrow, Heather J 209 1,946 $54.00 SevenValey USBC
10 Thompson, Peg E 446 1,938 $51.00 ChenDel OUSBC
10 Clifford, Patricia A 181 1,938 $51.00 RomeNY USBC
12 Denney, Tammy L 367 1,933 $47.00 Auburn USBC WBA
13 Allen, Florence A 217 1,932 $46.00 SevenValey USBC
14  Quick, Melanie A 358 1,928 $45.00 Kingston USBC WBA
15 Phillips, JessicaD 192 1,926 $43.50 Johnstown USBC WBA
15 Pajrowski, Christle L 458 1,926 $43.50 Rochester USBC WBA
17  Osborn, AmandaD 90 1,925 $42.00 Columbia Greene USBC
17  Gulley, Jodi L 103 1,925 $42.00 Tri-County NY USBC
19 Gransbury, Ondrea F 346 1,914 $40.00 ChenDd OUSBC
20 Ndllis, SheliaM 154 1,910 $40.00 Finger Lakes USBC WBA
21 Fasoldt, Wendy J 244 1,909 $39.00 Albany USBC
22  Zimmer, Constance H 78 1,908 $37.66 Genesee Region USBC
22 PUERSCHNER, TRACY A 104 1,908 $37.67 Tri-County NY USBC
22  Seyfarth, ClaralL 355 1,908 $37.67 Kingston USBC WBA
25 Parker, KarenE 119 1,906 $37.00 Syracuse USBC WBA
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26 Bailey, Susan|

27  Sager, Bernadette

28 Humphrey, Carol L
29 Short - Marchese, Sandra S
30 Wituszynski, Jacqueline L
31 Elliott, MarieM

31 Foster, MarthaJ
Cartwright, Barbara A
Greenlief, Dawn L
Garcia, Barbara J
Knall, Barbara

37 McDermott, Joy

37 Yerdon, Catherine F
39 Blaisdel, Margaret A
40 Flint, Laura

40 Colern, VaarieM

42  Starin, Jacquelyn G
42  Foster, Vicky

44  Santana, Lucy

45  Slonosky, SandraJ
46  Wayne, Pam

46 FLUGEL, DONNA L
48  Papenhausen, Deborah
49  Pagani, Frances

50 Smyczynski, Holly A
51 Butzer, ColleenL

51 Lanier, Doretha

53  Johnson, Elizabeth O
54  Veeder, Kari E

55 Farrell, Tammy A

56 Karge, NicoleF

56  Wiltsey, ThomasinaM
56  Szelowski, Anna

59 Sim, BarbaraJ

60 Topping, Tina

60 Foster, RebeccaF

62 Wielkie, AmandalL
63  Scarson, Mary

63 Fournier, Cathi M

65 Millick, Saly

66 Holcomb, Lori A

66 Harlost, Valori L

68 Meigs, Ashley C

68 Peters, MarciaJ

68 Carlsen, Michelle

71 Redling, RitaJ

71 McGregor, MaryAnn
73  Boyea, Peg

74  Davey, Tracy L

75 Mann, Shirley F

75 Duggan, TinaM

77  Sorbello, Christine D
78 Shannon, Amy R

78 Davis, RobinL

80 Spreer, NicoleE

81 Fronczek, Susan M
81 Metz, Stephanie A

83  Southworth, Deborah A

33
34
34
36

95
256
372
360
121
271
189
213
439
248
353

374
357

35
129
375
460
143
117
103
334
222
139
412

60
292
257
304
401
376
212

17

363

19
146
113
274
123
132
352
120
128
341

66
227
178
286
176
202
334
164
322
262
133
202

1,905 $36.00
1,903 $36.00
1,902 $36.00
1,901 $36.00
1,900 $35.00
1,899 $34.50
1,899 $34.50
1,898 $34.00
1,897 $33.00
1,897 $33.00
1,896 $33.00
1,895 $32.50
1,895 $32.50
1,894 $32.00
1,890 $31.50
1,890 $31.50
1,889 $31.00
1,889 $31.00
1,888 $31.00
1,887 $31.00
1,886 $30.00
1,886 $30.00
1,883 $30.00
1,882 $29.00
1,881 $29.00
1,879 $29.00
1,879 $29.00
1,877 $28.00
1,876 $28.00
1,875 $28.00
1,870 $27.34
1,870 $27.33
1,870 $27.33
1,869 $27.00
1,868 $26.50
1,868 $26.50
1,867 $26.00
1,866 $26.00
1,866 $26.00
1,865 $25.00
1,864 $25.00
1,864 $25.00
1,860 $24.33
1,860 $24.33
1,860 $24.34
1,859 $24.00
1,859 $24.00
1,858 $23.00
1,857 $23.00
1,855 $23.00
1,855 $23.00
1,853 $22.00
1,852 $22.00
1,852 $22.00
1,849 $22.00
1,848 $21.00
1,848 $21.00
1,846 $20.25

Johnstown USBC WBA
Mid-Hudson USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Hudson Valley USBC
Johnstown USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Schoharie County USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Syracuse USBC WBA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Au Sable Forks USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Auburn USBC WBA
New York City USBC
Columbia Greene USBC
Finger Lakes USBC WBA
Fulton USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Schenectady Scotia USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
Gr Buffalo USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Genesee Region USBC
UticaUSBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Earlville USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Katskill Foothills USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Fulton USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Twin TiersUSBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Troy USBC

Genesee Region USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
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83
83
83
87
88
88
88
88
92
92
92
95
95
95
98
99
99
101
101
101
104
105
106
106
106
106
110
110
112
112
114
114
114
117
118
119
119
119
119
119

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,655.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,170.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $78,444.50

Hayner-Douglass, LisaM
Vandermallie, Jennifer L
SCHUMACHER, BETH E

Garcia, AlyshaM
James, TinaM
Larock, Danielle J
Brundege, Bettina
Schalizki, Gail
Parsons, Irene M
Suhr, Julianne B
DeHaney, Ann L
Bazemore, Regina
Wiedemann, Helen R
Martin, TanyaM
Bray, Jaame Ann M
Redman, SheilaL
Lafaver, Carolyn
Brewer, VeraH
Rodriguez, Gloria A
Prell, Christine
Davidson, Kathleen M
Neal, Amber ,
Nagy, LisaM
Logan, Betty
Hillman, Laurie
Johnston, Candi L
Stone, LisaA

Ladd, Cindy L
Steele, Elnora
Lafferty, Heather A
Pratt, Ernestine
Lucio, Sue

Ellis, Susan A

St. Louis, Linda
Jackson, Susan M
Bougquin, Michele L
Brown, Cristy L
Edwards, Vivian S
Manson, Amy L
Stephenson, Tanga

308
349
104
176

33
131
348
182
147
238
157
298
409
175
146
293
118
161
132

14

15

79
149
244
190
228
404

58
463
186
297
118

97

25
140
137
367
296
228
295

1,846 $20.25
1,846 $20.25
1,846 $20.25
1,845 $20.00
1,844 $19.75
1,844 $19.75
1,844 $19.75
1,844 $19.75
1,841 $19.00
1,841 $19.00
1,841 $19.00
1,840 $18.00
1,840 $18.00
1,840 $18.00
1,839 $17.00
1,838 $17.00
1,838 $17.00
1,837 $16.00
1,837 $16.00
1,837 $16.00
1,835 $15.00
1,833 $15.00
1,832 $14.50
1,832 $14.50
1,832 $14.50
1,832 $14.50
1,831 $13.50
1,831 $13.50
1,830 $13.00
1,830 $13.00
1,829 $12.33
1,829 $12.34
1,829 $12.33
1,828 $12.00
1,827 $11.00

1,826 $4.40
1,826 $4.40
1,826 $4.40
1,826 $4.40
1,826 $4.40

Johnstown USBC WBA
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Gouverneur USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Gr Otsego USBC
RomeNY USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Long Island USBC

New York City USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Hudson Valley USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

New York City USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Long Island USBC
Wayne Co USBC WBA
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Seven Valley USBC
Lowville USBC WBA
Albany USBC

Johnstown USBC WBA
Northern Adirondack USBC
Troy USBC

Rochester USBC WBA
Rochester USBC WBA
Gr Buffalo USBC

New York City USBC
Syracuse USBC WBA
Johnstown USBC WBA
Lowville USBC WBA
Tri-County NY USBC
Dunkirk Lakeshore USBC
Auburn USBC WBA

New York City USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
New York City USBC
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